
SUNSHINE Equi-Fun Valentines Showing Show – 15th February 2026
TOUR QUALIFIER CROCKSTEAD

Class 1 – Prettiest Mare Kindly sponsored by RM1 Alva

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Honor Chads Goldie 1
William Mack Keira 2
Ava Washington Flame 3
Helena Hassko May 4
Cassie Pulling Squidgey 5
Iris Dart Misty 6
Alice Pink Lady burleycroft last chance 7
Betsy- May Parnaby Pip squeek 9
Sophie Turner Greigiau Spring Jewel 9
Nevaeh Eubank Newoak Skyfall 10

Class 2 – Handsome Gelding Kindly sponsored by A Club Member

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Mia Tolson Guiness 1
Dylan Stacey The Dun Thing 2
Cassie Pulling Ted 3
Sadie Simpson Wolverton Oscar 4
Eloise Chipp Black Jack 5
Rory Phyall Hector 6
Daisy Hulse Ronald Weasley 7
Madi Phyall Bailey 8
Becky Higgs Ben 9

Class 3 – Cutest Pair Kindly sponsored by Abidejack German Shepherds

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Ruby Ovenden Mango 1
Madi Phyall Bailey 2
Ava Washington Flame 3
Nevaeh Eubank Newoak Skyfall 4
Thomas Cross Millie 5
Flossie Dennis Squidgy 6
Iris Dart Misty 7
Jemima Millott Rusty 8
Alice Pink Lady burleycroft last chance 9
Becky Higgs Ben 10



SUNSHINE Equi-Fun Valentines Showing Show – 15th February 2026
TOUR QUALIFIER CROCKSTEAD

Class 4 – Lead Rein/Tiny Tots Kindly sponsored by Another Way Equestrian

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Ava Washington Flame 1
Reuben Dennis Squidgy 2
Arlo Simmons Firle Giorgio 3
Betsy- May Parnaby Sparkles 4
Jemima Millott Rusty 5
Isla Burnett Maisie 6
William Mack Keira 7
Ava Emeny Dougal 8
Darcy Pearson Millie 9

Class 5 – First Ridden Pony Kindly sponsored by Loretta Bentley

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Sadie Simpson Wolverton Oscar 1
Arlo Simmons Firle Giorgio 2
Emelie Mack Keira 3
Cassie Pulling Ted 4
Olivia O'Donovan Rocky 5
Naomi Lear Piggy 6
Ruby Ovenden Mango 7
Thomas Cross Millie 8
Eloise Chipp Black Jack 9

Class 6 – Family Horse/Pony Kindly sponsored by Team Bob

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Flo Brehaut Mister Mario 1
Isabella Tucker Luna 2
Nevaeh Eubank Newoak Skyfall 3
Livia Pearson Ollie 4
Madi Phyall Hector 5
Maddie Ottaway Rocky 6

CHAMPIONSHIP FOR 1ST & 2ND IN CLASSES 1-6

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Mia Tolson Guiness CHAMP
Ruby Ovenden Mango R.CHAMP



SUNSHINE Equi-Fun Valentines Showing Show – 15th February 2026
TOUR QUALIFIER CROCKSTEAD

Class 7 – Fancy Dress Kindly sponsored by A Club Member

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Olivia O’donovan Rocky 1
Flo Brehaut Mister Mario 2
Emma Goodsell KennyGloria Little Willy 3
Emelie Mack Keira 3
Helena Hassko May 4
Matilda Tams Flame 5
Jules Roberts Rhino- Saurus 6

Class 8 – In hand Condition & Turnout Kindly sponsored by Team Sylvandene

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Alice Barr Gatewood Samuel 1
Hannah Stutch Atherby 2
Isabella Tucker Luna 3

Class 9 – In hand Cobs Kindly sponsored by Clearline Recruitment

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Isabella Tucker Luna 1
Amelie Lingard Bobby Blue Eyes 2

Class 10 – In Hand Coloured  Kindly sponsored by Cliffe Equine Hospital

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Dylan Stacey The Dun Thing 1
Sarah Pile Domingo 2

10.30am - Class 11 – In hand Mountain & Moorland Kindly sponsored by R.J.Forestry

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Eleanor Curtis Rhydgwillim Maverick 1
Sophie Turner Greigiau Spring Jewel 2
Anita Foskett Kinsgarn Mountie 3
Lotta Miller Freya 4
Hetty Williams Teddy 5
Sarah Pile Domingo 6
Alice Pink Lady burleycroft last chance 7



SUNSHINE Equi-Fun Valentines Showing Show – 15th February 2026
TOUR QUALIFIER CROCKSTEAD

Class 12 – Best Junior Handler Kindly sponsored by All In Accounting

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Hetty Williams Teddy 1
Isabella Tucker Luna 2
Alice Pink Lady burleycroft last chance 3
Ava Emeny Dougal 4
Ethan Hodgson Rusty 5
Lotta Miller Freya 6
Ava Washington Flame 7
Amelie Lingard Bobby Blue Eyes 8

Class 13 – Best Senior Handler Kindly sponsored by Hills Driver Training

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Jules Roberts Rhino- Saurus 1
Becky Higgs Ben 2

CHAMPIONSHIP FOR 1ST & 2ND IN CLASSES 1-6

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Hetty Williams Teddy CHAMP
Isabella Tucker Luna R.CHAMP

Class 14 – Veteran Kindly sponsored by Equestrianescapades.co.uk

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Heather Waughman Sir Jack Daniels 1
Chloe Oldfield-Wood Izzy 2
Ellie Townsend THREE COOL SOCKS 3
Livia Pearson Ollie 4
Matilda Tams Flame 5
Mia Tolson Guiness 6
Jessica Oldfield-Wood Roo (Rose Liosin) 7
Lola Brown Blue 8
Lily Halse Little Miss Sundance 9
Emelie Mack Keira 10

Class 15 – Mountain & Moorland Kindly sponsored by Philippa Hughes

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Grace Collier Bambi 1
Matilda Tams Flame 2
Florence Johnson Pennway Monarch 3
Emelie Mack Keira 4
Ethan Hodgson Rusty 5
Eloise Chipp Black Jack 6
Kit Bassett Noah 7



SUNSHINE Equi-Fun Valentines Showing Show – 15th February 2026
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Class 16 – Riding Club Horse or Pony Kindly sponsored by Maureen Luckhurst

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Chloe Oldfield-Wood Izzy 1
Ellie-Rose Radmall Black Magic 2
Grace Collier Bambi 3
Florence Johnson Pennway Monarch 4
Lyndsey Potts Correlli Royale 5
Jules Roberts Rhino- Saurus 6
Lola Brown Blue 7

Class 17 – Coloured Kindly sponsored by Dizzy Lizzie Beasley

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Alice Rowland Rob Roy 1
Amanda Slim Valention 2
Charlotte Loxton Max 3
Susan Beck Rapemills River 4

Class 18 – Cobs Kindly sponsored by Phil Pearson Magician

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Caroline Luongo Mr Rowley 1
Alice Rowland Rob Roy 2
Heather Waughman Sir Jack Daniels 3
Susan Beck Rapemills River 4
Ellie-Rose Radmall Black Magic 5
Philippa Hughes Titch 6
Charlotte Loxton Max 7
Ellie Townsend THREE COOL SOCKS 8

CHAMPIONSHIP FOR 1ST & 2ND IN CLASSES 14-18

HANDLER/RIDER NAME HORSE PLACE
Caroline Luongo Mr Rowley CHAMP
Alice Rowland Rob Roy R.CHAMP


